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Description

197904060000
41990

04/06/1979
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUCK, JAMES
L. & BERNICE

30 267

197909180001
20510

09/18/1979
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GRANT,
ANTONY R. &
FRANCE

396 304

197909280001
26230

09/28/1979
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNAWAY,
HAROLD L.

15 892

197910040001
29110

10/04/1979
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES JONES, LEWIS
F, SR.

32 964

197912190001
64310

12/19/1979
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TERRY, ERIN
GENE

16 87

197902210000
21140

02/21/1979
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHIER
ROOFING CO
INC

15 349

197904060000
42110

04/06/1979
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUCK, JAMES
L. & BERNICE

30 266

197904060000
42450

04/06/1979
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUCK, JAMES
L. & BERNICE

30 265

197904060000
42470

04/06/1979
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUCK, JAMES
L. & BERNICE

30 264

197907170000
90080

07/17/1979
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SMITH, CECIL
WAYNE & ANN

393 918

197910100001
31760

10/10/1979
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PITCHFORD,
LOY W.

33 77

197911060001
45160

11/06/1979
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
ROBERT F. &
LENA

398 64

197912270001
66380

12/27/1979
12:00:00

HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LIVEOAK,
THOMAS G. &
ROSE

399 402


