Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197904060000 41990	04/06/1979 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUCK, JAMES L. & BERNICE	30	267				
197909180001 20510	09/18/1979 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRANT, ANTONY R. & FRANCE	396	304				
197909280001 26230	09/28/1979 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNAWAY, HAROLD L.	15	892				
197910040001 29110	10/04/1979 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, LEWIS F, SR.	32	964				
197912190001 64310	12/19/1979 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TERRY, ERIN GENE	16	87				
197902210000 21140	02/21/1979 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHIER ROOFING CO INC	15	349				
197904060000 42110	04/06/1979 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUCK, JAMES L. & BERNICE	30	266				
197904060000 42450	04/06/1979 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUCK, JAMES L. & BERNICE	30	265				
197904060000 42470	04/06/1979 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DUCK, JAMES L. & BERNICE	30	264				
197907170000 90080	07/17/1979 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SMITH, CECIL WAYNE & ANN	393	918				
197910100001 31760	10/10/1979 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PITCHFORD, LOY W.	33	77				
197911060001 45160	11/06/1979 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, ROBERT F. & LENA	398	64				
197912270001 66380	12/27/1979 12:00:00	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LIVEOAK, THOMAS G. & ROSE	399	402				